Y
Y
X X
SHT
OF
2
3
DIM 'B'
DIM 'A'
DIM 'C'
(0.20)
0.28
0.18  TYP
Table 1: Part Dimension Variants
PART No. DIM 'A' DIM 'B' DIM 'C'
S02-47270250 47.0 27.0 2.5
S02-57270360 57.0 27.0 3.6
PART No. DIM 'A' DIM 'B' DIM 'C'
S02-20150300 20.0 15.0 3.0
S02-25200300 25.0 20.0 3.0
S02-30200250 30.0 20.0 2.5
S02-57270360 27.0 57.0 3.6
S02-47270250 27.0 42.0 2.5
This drawing and any information
or descriptive matter set out